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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

=)

MEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNTCAL DATA
FIS TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Champion Course
REFEREE NTIMURA Eiji [JPN] START 1640m
FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE HORT Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 300m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20
Ist RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER AJIKI Masaharu [JPN] COURSE SETTER LEE Kihyun [KOR]
FORE RUNNER - A - OGUMA Kensuke [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - OGUMA Kensuke [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - TSHIMIZU Hotaru [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - TSHIMIZU Hotaru [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - MANABE Shinnosuke  [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - MANABE Shinnosuke  [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 46 (43) START TIME 8:20 NUMBER OF GATES  45(42) START TIME 11:55
WEATHER Fine SNOW Hard WEATHER Fine SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -8C / -6C START/FINISH TEMP. -1C / 1C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 3 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 98 59.72 58.77 1:58.49 0.00
2 4 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 99 59.93 58.93 1:58.86 3.15
3 13 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 98 1:00.24 58.73 1:58.97 4.09
4 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUT 92 1:00.64 58.72 1:59.36 7.42
5 33 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 01 1:00.91 58.53 1:59.44 8.10
6 18 54574  MEISSL Christoph AUT 00 1:00.75 59.03 1:59.78 11.00
7 34 6293437 COLLINI Filippo ITA 00 1:00.78 59.11 1:59.89 11.93
8 5 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 03 1:00.88 59.20 2:00.08 13.55
9 10 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 90 1:01.35 58.82 2:00.17 14.32
10 8 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 98 1:01.22 59.25 2:00.47 16.88
11 31 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 97 1:01.57 59.00 2:00.57 17.73
12 1 320453 SHIN Jeongwoo KOR 99 1:01.14 59.46 2:00.60 17.99
13 23 6300452 TOMII Taiga JPN 98 1:01.30 59.36 2:00.66 18.50
14 37 512396 LUETOLF Joel SUT 00 1:02.19 58.80 2:00.99 21.31
15 14 54675 GASSER Lukas AUT 01 1:01.66 59.39 2:01.05 21.82
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
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PL

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ST
No
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66
17
28
85
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38
36
56
45
27
22
41
19
49
46
42
25
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88
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43
61
70
48
54
76
72
71
67
58
47
24
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CODE
No

6301086
6300891

320389

511867

202808
6301085
6301786

202908
6301066

512466

512459
6301279
6301501
6301776
6300518
6301802
6301987
6301944
6301475

512390

700985
6301998
6300407
6301487

304856
6301954
6302169
6301511
6301647
6301955
6301785
6302190
6301781

320527
6301654
6301780
6301295
6302115
6301959
6301280

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

SATO Taiga
KOYAMA Kei

HONG Dongkwan
NOGER Cedric
MEISEN Adrian
KOYAMA Takayuki
YOKO Ren
HIMMELSBACH Fabian
USUI Takahiro
MAECHLER Reto
TOSCANO Federico
SUZUKI Issei
MIYAJIMA Taiyo
OHASHI Masato
MIKAMI Taiga
NOZAWA Yukimaru
KAMADA Neo
HOSAKA Sora
NOMOTO Kazuchika
KUNZ Florian
ZAMPA Teo
IMAMURA Shion
KATO Hajime
WATANABE Yamato
SEKIGUCHI Kai
KAMIMURA Chiharu
KATAYAMA Taito
ICHIMURA Shuto
TAKAHASHI Yuya
TAKAHASHI Rikuto
GONDA Musashi
TOMII Daisaku
ISHIZUKA Motoki
HUR Dohyun
TAKEMURA Yuto
KONO Taiga
TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu
KUSANO Ryunosuke
KONDO Kaisei
MINEMURA Takeomi

25-02-2025 / Sugadaira
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TIME

BIRTH 1st RUN
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F=1010

TIME TOTAL RACE
2nd RUN TIME POINT
50.86 2:01.38 24.63
590.80 2:01.49 25.57
1:00.14 2:01.51 25.74
59.68 2:01.52 25.83
50.25 2:01.63 26.77
59.78 2:01.73 27.62
59.63 2:02.00 20.92
59.32 2:02.64 35.37
1:00.07 2:02.92 37.76
1:00.22 2:03.03 38.70
59.64 2:03.16 39.81
1:00.07 2:03.33 41.26
1:00.11  2:03.39 41.77
1:00.30 2:03.43 42.11
1:00.17  2:03.49 42.62
1:00.49 2:04.29 49.44
1:01.01 2:04.35 49.95
1:00.96 2:04.38 50.21
1:01.21 2:04.61 52.17
1:00.50 2:04.65 52.51
1:00.63 2:04.74 53.27
1:01.29 2:05.08 56.17
1:00.93 2:05.16 56.85
1:01.75 2:05.29 57.96
1:01.36 2:05.44 59.24
1:00.99 2:05.54 60.09
1:00.55 2:05.76 61.97
1:01.50 2:05.93 63.42
1:01.47 2:06.16 65.38
1:02.31 2:06.40 67.42
1:01.60 2:06.41 67.51
1:01.49 2:06.60 69.13
1:01.64 2:06.61 69.21
1:02.03 2:06.85 71.26
1:01.97 2:07.23 74.50
1:03.25 2:07.26 74.75
1:03.05 2:07.69 78.42
1:02.83 2:08.11 82.00
1:02.40 2:08.19 82.68
1:02.65 2:08.85 88.31
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025 \

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
56 77 6302278 WATANABE Haruto JPN 08  1:06.20 1:03.32 2:09.52 94.02
57 83 6302112 KAWAGUCHI Yutaro JPN 07  1:05.92 1:05.22 2:11.14 107.83
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 24
9 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 02
11 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 96
16 320266 JUNG Donghyun KOR 88
20 6301856 NAOE Yusaku JPN 05
21 320424  JUNG Minsik KOR 97
32 512337 KUNZ Delio SUT 99
35 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon ITA 95
44 6301484 SUDO Ryo JPN 03
50 6301323 KUROIWA Tatsuki JPN 02
51 6301263 AOKI Rion JPN 02
52 240166 TRUNK Tamas HUN 03
53 320390 LEE Jang Woo KOR 95
55 6301812 TAKAHASHI Kakeru JPN 05
57 6300876 YOSHIDA Kaimu JPN 00
59 6301605 HIRAI Soma JPN 04
60 6301643 TSUNOO Kodai JPN 04
63 6301460 OTSU Ayumu JPN 03
64 6301453 TAKAHASHI Hiroki JPN 03
65 6301006 TAKADA Shunnosuke JPN 01
69 6301292 NIIMURA Ryuji JPN 02
73 6301897 TEZEN Riku JPN 05
74 6302002 OGAWA Ryuji JPN 06
79 6301787 YAMAMOTO Koki JPN 05
86 6301882 TAZAWA Yuki JPN 05
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [lst RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
40 54721 GSTREIN Nicolas AUT 02
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
12 6301472 OHASHI Ryoto JPN 03
25-02-2025 / Sugadaira 1224 GM8 / 3
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025 Q

E1/se | .
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS ———————— YEAR OF  TIME TIME  TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
75 6100587 YOUNG Taiga CAN 04
84 6302000 MINEGISHI Haru JPN 06
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0
2nd Cut Competiter 16
81 6301970 TAKEMOTO Pyoniru JPN 06 1:06.24
89 6301971 NAKAMURA Daino JPN 06  1:06.50
91 6302014 YAMAURA Ryuto JPN 06 1:06.83
99 6302124 TAKASAWA Akito JPN 07 1:.07.14
78 120161 LIU Xiaochen CHN 02 1:07.33
95 6302139 SAKURAI Koki JPN 07 1:07.36
94 6302180 OGURA Kazuya JPN 07 1:.07.37
87 6302003 SATO Hiroto JPN 06  1:07.50
92 6302125 MATSUO Hayate JPN 07 1:07.73
90 6302292 KURUMISAWA Ota JPN 08  1:07.75
98 6301782 KONISHI Shotaro JPN 05 1:08.23
93 120160 CHAO Xinbo CHN 02  1:08.28
97 6302357 ARAKI Ryoga JPN 08  1:08.49
96 120165 SUN Xinmiao CHN 04 1:09.28
100 120169 LI Jinyang CHN 04 111:35
R T r’d
g . N
FIS TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya  [JPN] 1180 “L) </~ N
25-02-2025 / Sugadaira 1224 GM8 / 4
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025 \Q

F 1 fse . .
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

MEN GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL 5T CODE COMPETITORS ———— T B S FIS BEST & RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 3 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 20. 40 20. 40 0.00
2 4 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 20.93 20. 93 3.15
3 13 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 23.45
4 39 511863 SETTE Daniele SUI 24.88
5 33 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 21. 50 21.50 8.10
6 18 54574 MEISSL Christoph AUT 23. 05
7 34 6293437 COLLINI Filippo ITA 21.74 21. 74 11.93
8 5 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 27.94
9 10 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 21.16 21.16 14. 32
10 8 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 25. 57

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE EOMPETITORS s et - FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
DNF1 32 512337 KUNZ Delio SUL 20. 00
1 3 6300451 KATO Seigo JPN 20. 40
2 4 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 20.93
9 10 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 21.16
11 31 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 21.29
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 103. 78
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 105. 73
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 37. 60
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 17. 201
Rounded 17. 20
Category Adder 0. 00
Correction Value ([-]Z) 0. 00
Calculated Penalty 17. 20
Penalty Applied 17. 20
"V X 47
FIS TD MATSUMOTO Kazuya [JPN] 1180 'ij 7 .
25-02-2025 / Sugadaira 1224 GM9 / 1
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F/ " S Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD report please transmit immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format to FIS.
One timing report required for each codex.

Location Sugadairakohgen Category FEC - 2025
Nation JPN Competition Giant Slalom (GS) Season
Event name FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025 Gender Men

Sugadaira Kohgen

Macearth Pi Competition 1224
Competition 25.02.25 National race code 0302 Codex
Date
TIMING DEVICES Brand/Company Model Serial No Homologation No
System A Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R302104 SEI.002T.11
System B Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R302116 SEL002T.11

Timer A Start (if used) -
Timer B Start (if used) -

Start Device SEIKO SG900 1055 SEI.S93.14
Start Clock / Beep SEIKO S8C500 180750023

Finish Cell A SEIKO PBU-900 1025 SEI.L98.16
Finish Cell B SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SEI.L99.16

Photo Finish A -
Photo Finish B -

TIMING SUPPORT DEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications
Video finish -
Result software Software company Software name/version
SEIKO Ver5.3
Connection to start System A System B Voice connection
Cable Cable Cable
SYNCHRONIZATION System A System B Hand
(at finish) (at finish)
Syncronization time 07:30:00 07:30:00
Syncronization confirmation 07:31:01.043 07:31:01.043
TIMIING 1st Run 2nd Run
Tire pf ey {ﬁ[’éﬁéﬁr:}?::f;gﬂftﬂsﬁ; System A System B Hand System A System B Hand
precision of the timing device.
Start TOD First 08:20:15.182 08:20:15.177 08:20:15.071 11:54:59.754 11:54:59.752 11:54:59.548
Finish TOD First 08:21:16.322 08:21:16.295 08:21:16.316 11:55:59.925 11:55:59.929 11:55:59.938
Net Time System A/ BIB First| 01:01.14 1 01:0017| 22
Start TOD Last 09:21:16.898 09:21:16.893 09:21:16.875 12:38:30.314 12:38:30.312 12:38:30.395
Finish TOD Last 09:22:28.250 09:22:28.214 09:22:28.243 12:39:32.970 12:39:32.974 12:39:32.893
Net Time System A/ BIB Last| 01:11.35| 100 01:02.65| 62
|ﬁet Time System A/ BIB Best| 00:59.72 3 00:59.03| 33
|Were all results from system A? [Yes | X |N0 | | |
|Comments run 1 |Comments run 2 |
We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered to the FIS rules. |Yes | X |No | I
Technical Delegate Chlef of Timing and Calculation Timing Company
Name/Nation Kazuya Matsumoto (JPN) Name/Nation Mikoto Miyazaki (JPN) Company SugadairaKhgenSkiClob
TD Number 1180 Telephone +819061416828 Name/Nation Yamanami Timing (JPN)
Email n;n(i_kpto—miyazaki@sugadaira- Telephone +81268742740
ski.jp
Email info@sugadaira-ski.jp
Signature —— ; Signature
e )] AR
il V= ~ I

Created at 2025-02-25 12:50:46 (6.6.1) page 1 of 1 Timing Report version used 6.6.



FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

Q®

=)

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

B KAl
N FR (HARANDH)
Tall— T =N T—H
iz MATSUMOTO Kazuya [JPN] a— 24
KUF ¥ A4 a—=x
Tk NIIMURA Eiji [JPN] — Ml 1640m
T =y v a R 1340m
ks & d=bry HORI Junya [JPN] o 300m
AREBS— 3 No. SAJO7T-GS-41/88
1AH 2 K H
a— 2ty H— AJIKI Masaharu [JPN] a— 2ty H— LEE Kihyun [KOR]
BiEE - A - OGUMA Kensuke [JPN] HiEHE - A - OGUMA Kensuke [JPN]
BiEH - B - ISHIMIZU Hotaru [JPN] HiEH - B - ISHIMIZU Hotaru [JPN]
BiEH - C - MANABE Shinnosuke  [JPN] HiEH - C - MANABE Shinnosuke  [JPN]
TP % 46 (43) 2K — R 8:20 M5 45 (42) 2 K — R 11:55
KA H i =8 N— R KA HAL =8 N— K
AB—K/T7 4=y 2R -8°C / -6C AB—bF/T 4=y a R -1C / 1°C
F=1010
NEAL AR= =N EEHEE 1K 2A&AH & 7 1V—x
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 1L L I 5| Héﬁ ] ARA b
1 3 03010760 JNjE B2 £y PP IR IR IR SC 59.72 58.77 1:58.49 0.00
2 4 03011289 FHH HX R wrveyy A¥=157° 59.93 58.93 1:58.86 3.15
3 5 03017147 A1 BERE ESt R 1:00.88 59.20 2:00.08 13.55
4 8 03010285 A & £y s 1:01.22 59.25 2:00.47 16.88
5 2303010759 ®EH KE g PHIRIB R AF-177" 1:01.30 59.36 2:00.66 18.50
6 15 03013837 Lk KJE dbyfEE SS HOLDINGS SC 1:01.52 59.86 2:01.38 24.63
7 2 03012611 /vl % £y B RSC 1:01.69 59.80 2:01.49 2557
8 17 03013894 /[N &z WA U B pE FERR A #SC 1:01.95 59.78 2:01.73 27.62
9 28 03019202 HEE B ESt H AR 1:02.37 59.63 2:02.00 29.92
10 29 03013283 itk By ESGi DN 1:02.85 1:00.07 2:02.92 37.76
11 56 03015797 &A —/4& ESt B JEFRE KT 1:03.26 1:00.07 2:03.33  41.26
12 45 03017566 ‘=B Kb ESGi N 1:03.28 1:00.11 2:03.39 41.77
13 27 03019176 KB A EStH RS 1:03.13 1:00.30 2:03.43 4211
14 22 03009689 = F KF& L EER 1:03.32 1:00.17 2:03.49 42.62
15 41 03020134 B EH ESt B K 1:03.80 1:00.49 2:04.29 49.44
2025-02-25 / B EE R 0302 GM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

SEIKO

LA
| A \MACEARTH

NIPPON BAVOS
SUGABPAIRA KOGEN

TIMING by SETKO

S

Z/-UY—MEM

=M E?aﬁ?

/\/K?




FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

=)

F 1fS® . .
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
F=1010
JIENL Ap-h - EEE 1AH 2AKH & i L—x
No No K4 |- A B 4 e i Bf [ ARA b
16 19 03019616 &M 28 ESt B K 1:03.34 1:01.01 2:04.35 49.95
17 49 03020519 fRIK g R iR 1:03.42 1:00.96 2:04.38 50.21
18 46 03017237 BFA Fua ESt BRVE K 1:03.40 1:01.21 2:04.61 52.17
19 26 03020147 &% MR ESGi HARE K 1:03.79 1:01.29 2:05.08 56.17
20 88 03010628 JNjE — L) Ex¥-UAES 1:04.23 1:00.93 2:05.16 56.85
21 30 03015571 &0 KEI ESEi HPEERE 1:03.54 1:01.75 2:05.29 57.96
22 43 03008452 BT Pk FEB HER A7 1:04.08 1:01.36 2:05.44  59.24
23 61 03019825 k&t T#HF ESGi HRgL K 1:04.55 1:00.99 2:05.54 60.09
24 70 03020817  Jrili K= evEE M EEE R 1:05.21 1:00.55 2:05.76  61.97
25 48 03015483 ikt & A ESGi IR 1:04.43 1:01.50 2:05.93 63.42
26 54 03018274 & L et PR 1:04.69 1:01.47 2:06.16  65.38
27 76 03021066 [=fE R s BEAR 2 = A 1:04.09 1:02.31 2:06.40 67.42
28 72 03019674 HMEM sk ESt BN 1:04.81 1:01.60 2:06.41 67.51
20 71 03020507 ‘EF KIE g R WA 1:05.11 1:01.49 2:06.60 69.13
30 67 03019333 HIF Lo ESt B K 1:04.97 1:01.64 2:06.61 69.21
31 47 03017782 @A) BER ESt HARE K 1:05.26 1:01.97 2:07.23  74.50
32 24 03019212 JRIE§ Kk ESGi HARKZ 1:04.01 1:03.25 2:07.26 74.75
33 68 03015125 {&iE B ESGi HARKZ 1:04.64 1:03.05 2:07.69 78.42
34 82 03022253 EWF FEZAT eEiE A IRTSOV-v ) 1:05.28 1:02.83 2:08.11 82.00
35 80 03020993  THE PRk evEE M EE R 1:05.79 1:02.40 2:08.19  82.68
36 62 03015546 &k et HPERE: 1:06.20 1:02.65 2:08.85  88.31
37 77 03021788 L RN £y B HAKRFEEK 1:06.20 1:03.32 2:09.52 94.02
38 83 03021752 JII 1 #hiAEH ET FA P R AR 1:05.92 1:05.22 2:11.14 107.83
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 18
9 03013297  HIALR {=BH Ei A
11 03008588 1A% B ACHR 1157 EER
20 03018811 [HIT #B&/E S350 H A K
44 03015919 ¥t & ETy EEEFEAF-I77
50 03016210 B4 g ESGi R
51 03015260 FHA FLA =S BRVE K
55 03019249 EfE ELBk a3 H AR
57 03011995 T H Vs BE RS Y
59 03018474 3 S ESGi DN
60 03017770 EEFE JAK =S =R e
63 03016844 KifE A& ESGi WTES
64 03016754 =iE Hifi eSSt R
65 03013292 &= H #24 (L7 ZAOSE R -y )
2025-02-25 / B EE R 0302 GM8 / 2
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

F 1/s®
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
F=1010
IBAL AF—h -y EE -—— 14H 2KE & & L—A
No No K4 B &% BT B 4 S R N 3 N 1< i V2
69 03015871 ¥+l #E=] i H AR
73 03019321 FE FE I HERE
74 03020030 /NI #EH] SR BR A fo=
79 03019224 (LA BeE S H AR
86 03019186 HI¥E {A% A EEORE
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 2
12 03016734 KiE BEA S H AR
84 03019595 Z#&F B L= EEURE
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0
2nd Cut Competiter 11
81 03020988 EA i+ Hi HHEEREK 1:06.24
89 03020811 Hikf KiE £ FBIHAF-177° 1:06.50
91 03020456 [LjF &=} i HFHER 1:06.83
99 03022318 HiE BEL B AR R E 1:07.14
95 03021756 3 Seft FEF Il E iR 1:07.36
94 03022845 /MR —%& R HEAERER 1:07.37
87 03020326 {EEE A =T BRTE RF 1:07.50
92 03023807 AR IE i R ZEREE 1:07.73
90 03024418 R¥E RLK 5 FHEEER 1:07.75
98 03019623 /P8 FHIKER I HALHE RS 1:08.23
97 03021946 Fi A FEMA A B L AR E AR 1:08.49
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A /o FIS FAR EAST CUP 2025

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

B3 KEEx
RFNT 4 —FRA v FEHER (BRADH)
T4=wiaBEO LML 04
IIEAE Ad= - g e SA]J F{I5 L—A
No No K4 B &% FT B 4 BA b HBAb BAUB
1 3 03010760 g Z|H U B R IERSC 4.62 4,62 0. 00
2 4 03011289 #H £X W Ky A¥-437° 13.90 13.90 3.15
3 5 03017147 FiL #ERS =S HiERE 17. 33
4 8 03010285 WA & E5 EBES 10. 54 10. 54 16. 88
5 23 03010759 EFH K .5 B RIBRAR-I77 14. 49
6 15 03013837 f{:jE Kk Je¥EiE  SS HOLDINGS SC 13.56 13. 56 24. 63
7 2 03012611 /il B ediing B IEEESC 6. 98 6. 98 25. 57
8 17 03013894 /L #tZ A W R EEEERR S SC 56. 28
9 28 03019202 FEE #H =S H A 24. 72
10 29 03013283 #Ff i EEE LR 28. 46
AH— RO B4
BER Ad-)b Lo e e e e s SA]
R No No K4 B % FF B 4 RA b
1 3 03010760 JNiE BB £ HHIR B R SC 4,62
7 2 03012611 /b E g BEESC 6.98
DNF1 9 03013297 AR 1=HA FE TA) 77 7. 04
DNF1 11 03008588 {&j% [EAER (L7 B 7.253
4 8 03010285 HA & E 5 EBES 10. 54
&5t
AHE— FEAEDORA P EAL54 (B) 36. 41
T4y aEOEML1 0L£DKRA L b EISE (A) 49, 60
BUBRFEOL—RAFAL Lk (C) 70.23
_RFNVT A FE  (AB-C) /10=> 1.578
BRI 1.58
MEE 0.00
HIEE ([-]1Z#E) 0.00
AT 4 HEE 1.58
WHAAF LT o 1.58
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